

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	690	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - 115 5th Ave S		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	12/6	6/2021			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	1/13	8/2022			Final action:	1/13/2022		
Title:	Resolution approving Application of Latino Bar LLC for a Conditional Use Permit at 115 5th Ave. S. allowing permission to apply for a Combination "Class B" Beer & Liquor license.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Hearing Notice, 4. 200-Foot Buffer List, 5. Buffer Map, 6. CPC Report 1.4.2022, 7. Affidavit of Publication - Hearing						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result	
1/13/2022	1	Commo	n Council		A	DOPTED		
1/4/2022	1	Judiciary Committ	y & Adminis ee	stratio		ECOMMENDED RESOLUTION PPROVING THE SAME	Pass	
1/4/2022	1	City Plar	n Commissi	ion	AF	PPROVED	Pass	

Resolution approving Application of Latino Bar LLC for a Conditional Use Permit at 115 5th Ave. S. allowing permission to apply for a Combination "Class B" Beer & Liquor license.